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Meistbeteiligung 2025

Vortel

Schiitzen 423
Schnitt 10,6

Name

Lerch Melanie
Mautner Cornelia *
Mautner Florian
Mautner Jasmin
Mautner Sophie
Mautner Walter *
PraRberger Barbara °
PraRberger Erwin °
PraRberger Marco
Hille Stefan
Mautner Martin
Mautner Leonie
PraRberger Manuel
Steger Laura

40

Anwesend
40
40
40
40
40
40
34
31
29
25
25
19
18

2



Jahresmeisterschaft 2025

Rangliste gesamt

1 4503 Mautner Walter * : 2101,7 = 211,3 210,8 210,7 210,6 210,4 209,9 209,8 209,6 209,4 209,2
2 5803 Mautner Cornelia * : 20954 = 211,1 210,0 209,6 209,5 209,5 209,2 209,2 209,2 209,1 209,0
3 84 Mautner Florian . 1986,8 = 200,9 199,8 199,1 198,5 198,3 198,2 198,1 198,0 198,0 197,9
4 128 PraRberger Manuel ©1979,3 = 201,3 201,1 198,1 197,9 197,3 197,1 197,0 197,0 196,3 196,2
5 131 PraRberger Marco © 1958,1 = 197,0 196,5 196,4 196,3 196,3 195,9 195,2 195,1 194,9 1945
6 136 PraRberger Barbara ° © 1699,56 = 1757 172,5 172,3 172,2 169,2 168,9 167,4 167,2 167,2 166,9
7 135 PraRberger Erwin ° . 1615,0 = 168,8 167,2 164,1 163,3 162,0 158,5 158,4 157,7 157,7 157,3
8 18 Steger Laura . 311,7 = 167,8 143,9

9 17 Hille Stefan : 100 = 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1,0
10 130 Lerch Melanie : 0= 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1,0
11 11 Mautner Jasmin : i00= 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1,0
12 19 Mautner Leonie X i10= 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1,0
13 90 Mautner Martin : 10,0 = 10 140 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1,0

14 15 Mautner Sophie : 0= 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10



84 Mautner Florian

128 PréaRberger Manuel

131 PraRberger Marco

18 Steger Laura
17 Hille Stefan

130 Lerch Melanie
11 Mautner Jasmin
19 Mautner Leonie
90 Mautner Martin
15 Mautner Sophie

136 PraRberger Barbara °

135 PraRberger Erwin °

4503 Mautner Walter *

5803 Mautner Cornelia *

Jahresmeisterschaft 2025

Klasse Stehend Luftgewehr

1986,8
1979,3

1958,1
311,7
10,0
10,0

10,0 =

10,0
10,0
10,0

Klasse Stehend Luftpistole

1699,5

1615,0

Klasse Aufgelegt Luftgewehr

21017

2095,4

= 167,8 143,9
= 10 1,0
= 10 1,0

10 1,0
= 10 10
= 10 1,0
= 10 10

1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

200,9 199,8 199,1 198,5 198,3 198,2 198,1 198,0 198,0 197,9
201,3 201,1 198,1 197,9 197,3 197,1 197,0 197,0 196,3 196,2

197,0 196,56 196,4 196,3 196,3 195,9 1952 1951 194,9 1945

1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

175,7 172,5 172,3 172,2 169,2 168,9 167,4 167,2 167,2 166,9

168,8 167,2 164,1 163,3 162,0 158,5 158,4 157,7 157,7 157,3

211,3 210,8 210,7 210,6 210,4 209,9 209,8 209,6 209,4 209,2

211,1 210,0 209,6 209,5 209,5 209,2 209,2 209,2 209,1 209,0



Blattipramie 2025

Rangliste

5803 Mautner Cornelia * 56
4503 Mautner Walter * 11,6
131 Pralberger Marco 23,9
84 Mautner Florian 26,0
128 Pralberger Manuel 93,3
136 PraRberger Barbara ° 83,7
135 Préalberger Erwin ° 112,5
18 Steger Laura 1214,1

1,0
3,6

6,7
4,0
14,8
17,1
10,1
69,7

1,0
3,6

7,8
9,2
19,2
31,56
51,0
144,4

3,6
4,4

9,4
12,8
19,3
35,1
51,4



